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2025 WILDWATER CANOEING WORLD CUP 1-3
Wildwater Canoeing - Classic Race

Start list 
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Order Bib. Name Name 2 Nation Start Time

  Forerunner  

1 192 AUSTRALIA 1 AUS  9h50:00

2 193 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS  9h51:00

3 194 AUSTRALIA 3 AUS  9h52:00

4 195 SINGLETON Huw GBR  9h53:00

5 196 BLACKMAN Neil GBR  9h54:00

6 197 CHRISTIE Jamie GBR  9h55:00

  MC1 Classic  

1 1 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD 10h00:00

2 2 ZDRAVKOVIC Pavle SRB 10h01:00

3 3 TOGNINI Andrea ITA 10h02:00

4 4 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD 10h03:00

5 5 FERLINC Gaber SLO 10h04:00

6 6 BABATO Diego Efrem ITA 10h05:00

7 7 ANTOLINI Pietro ITA 10h06:00

8 8 MIJATOVIC Danijel CRO 10h07:00

9 9 ONDRICH Adam CZE 10h08:00

10 10 TRNKA Tobias CZE 10h09:00

11 11 BEIER Matous CZE 10h10:00

12 12 PRESECKI Janko CRO 10h11:00

13 13 KVAPIL Ondrej CZE 10h12:00

14 14 TROUBADY Pierre FRA 10h13:00

15 15 CROWHURST Andrew GBR 10h14:00

16 16 JANISZEWSKI Robert AUS 10h15:00

17 17 MULLER Jonah SUI 10h16:00

18 18 FERRION Charles FRA 10h17:00

19 19 VANEK Matej CZE 10h18:00

20 20 VIENS Theo FRA 10h19:00

21 21 SAUTEUR Nicolas FRA 10h20:00

  WK1 Classic  

1 22 WEBER Maria GER 10h23:00

2 23 WATSON Abigail AUS 10h24:00

3 24 VITALI-GUILBERT Eve FRA 10h25:00

4 25 VIKOVA Anna CZE 10h26:00

5 26 STAUBACH Finja GER 10h27:00

6 27 STANKOVIC Milica BIH 10h28:00

7 28 SIMONCIC Masa SLO 10h29:00

8 29 SASAO Hiroko JPN 10h30:00

9 30 PRYCE Freya GBR 10h31:00
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10 31 PANOVSKA Marija MKD 10h32:00

11 32 MURRAY Victoria GBR 10h33:00

12 33 MARINKO Spela SLO 10h34:00

13 34 LEONORI Cecilia ITA 10h35:00

14 35 LAZZAROTTO Milla ITA 10h36:00

15 36 HARCHAK Ava USA 10h37:00

16 37 DUPRAS Phenicia FRA 10h38:00

17 38 DENNER Amelie GER 10h39:00

18 39 CZARNECKA Adrianna GBR 10h40:00

19 40 BONAFINI Elisa ITA 10h41:00

20 41 BERGMANNOVA Sandra CZE 10h42:00

21 42 SNOECK Mae BEL 10h43:00

22 43 DE HASQUE Marguerite BEL 10h44:00

23 44 ETTLIN Glenys SUI 10h45:00

24 45 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 10h46:00

25 46 RISTIC Masa SRB 10h47:00

26 47 BAGNATO Maya ITA 10h48:00

27 48 SINNESAEL Laurane BEL 10h49:00

28 49 FEINE Constanze GER 10h50:00

29 50 PAHL Dita AUS 10h51:00

30 51 BEDERNJAK Hana SLO 10h52:00

31 52 CHRISTIE Emma GBR 10h53:00

32 53 FONTAINE Laura FRA 10h54:00

33 54 LACOSTE Emma FRA 10h55:00

34 55 HULPIAU Clemence BEL 10h56:00

35 56 SCHMIDT Sophia GER 10h57:00

36 57 CLAVADETSCHER Mona SUI 10h58:00

37 58 VANKOVA Klara CZE 10h59:00

38 59 MUELLER Hannah SUI 11h00:00

39 60 CHRISTIE Kerry GBR 11h01:00

40 61 STEBLAJ Ana SLO 11h02:00

41 62 PANATO Cecilia ITA 11h03:00

42 63 RETKOVA Anna CZE 11h04:00

  MK1 Classic  

1 64 VANDECASTEELE Braim BEL 11h07:00

2 65 TRAVAR Uros BIH 11h08:00

3 66 SUDIC Anes BIH 11h09:00

4 67 RIVA Luca ITA 11h10:00

5 68 RINDLISBACHER Selim SUI 11h11:00

6 69 OTO Bungo JPN 11h12:00

7 70 MONJANEL Clement FRA 11h13:00

8 71 MONARO Alessandro ITA 11h14:00

9 72 MEERSMANS Tristan BEL 11h15:00

10 73 MADELLA Andrea ITA 11h16:00

11 74 MACKINTOSH Edward GBR 11h17:00
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12 75 LUNTUNGAN Huxley AUS 11h18:00

13 76 KLEUT Ilija SRB 11h19:00

14 77 GJORESKI Simeon MKD 11h20:00

15 78 FILIPOVIC Elliot BIH 11h21:00

16 79 DIETRICH Padrik GER 11h22:00

17 80 DENHOF Paul GER 11h23:00

18 81 BAZIC Vuk SRB 11h24:00

19 82 ABDIHODZIC Emir BIH 11h25:00

20 83 PETER Samuel SUI 11h26:00

21 84 PRERADOVIC Petar BIH 11h27:00

22 85 MERTENS Mathijs BEL 11h28:00

23 86 TRAVAR Aljosa BIH 11h29:00

24 87 STANOVNIK Lenart SLO 11h30:00

25 88 SLONJSAK Josip CRO 11h31:00

26 89 GUGINOV Blagoj MKD 11h32:00

27 90 CORTI Lorenzo ITA 11h33:00

28 91 ABBIATI Andrea ITA 11h34:00

29 92 FRANZ Jakub CZE 11h35:00

30 93 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB 11h36:00

31 94 HOLMES Jacob GBR 11h37:00

32 95 ZLATAROV Aleksandar MKD 11h38:00

33 96 TOMLINSON Leon GBR 11h39:00

34 97 WINKLER Paul AUT 11h40:00

35 98 BAROUH Maxence FRA 11h41:00

36 99 BOREHAM Nick GBR 11h42:00

37 100 PRESKAR Matija SLO 11h43:00

38 101 BROWN Frederick GBR 11h44:00

39 102 KLEUT Neven SRB 11h45:00

40 103 SENK Jon SLO 11h46:00

41 104 MUZIO Matteo ITA 11h47:00

42 105 SHEPPY Alexander GBR 11h48:00

43 106 VEJNAR Samuel CZE 11h49:00

44 107 BARONE Luca FRA 11h50:00

45 108 NOVAK Filip CZE 11h51:00

46 109 BOGAERTS Joren BEL 11h52:00

47 110 KUPSCH Tjas Til SLO 11h53:00

48 111 BOGAERTS Lean BEL 11h54:00

49 112 CLAVADETSCHER Luis SUI 11h55:00

50 113 BOLZERN Linus SUI 11h56:00

51 114 SINDELAR Jan CZE 11h57:00

52 115 URANKAR Anze SLO 11h58:00

53 116 REBOUL Augustin FRA 11h59:00

54 117 MONTULET Leo BEL 12h00:00

  WC1 Classic  

1 118 STANKOVIC Milica BIH 12h03:00
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2 119 PRYCE Freya GBR 12h04:00

3 120 PANOVSKA Marija MKD 12h05:00

4 121 MARAI Petra ITA 12h06:00

5 122 JILKOVA Pavla CZE 12h07:00

6 123 GAWEHN Franziska GER 12h08:00

7 124 FRACCAROLI Elisabetta ITA 12h09:00

8 125 ETTLIN Glenys SUI 12h10:00

9 126 BONAFINI Elisa ITA 12h11:00

10 127 BERGMANNOVA Sandra CZE 12h12:00

11 128 STRILKOVA Jana CZE 12h13:00

12 129 VITALI-GUILBERT Eve FRA 12h14:00

13 130 NEMCOVA Marie CZE 12h15:00

14 131 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 12h16:00

15 132 GAUBERT Elsa FRA 12h17:00

16 133 RETKOVA Anna CZE 12h18:00

17 134 PANATO Cecilia ITA 12h19:00

18 135 FONTAINE Laura FRA 12h20:00

  MC2 Classic  

1 136 ZLATAROV Aleksandar GUGINOV Blagoj MKD 12h23:00

2 137 TRAVAR Aljosa TRAVAR Uros BIH 12h24:00

3 138 RINDLISBACHER Selim PETER Samuel SUI 12h25:00

4 139 PRESECKI Janko SLONJSAK Josip CRO 12h26:00

5 140 KVAPIL Ondrej TRNKA Tobias CZE 12h27:00

6 141 FILIPOVIC Elliot PRERADOVIC Petar BIH 12h28:00

7 142 BAZIC Vuk ZDRAVKOVIC Pavle SRB 12h29:00

8 143 BABATO Diego Efrem MONARO Alessandro ITA 12h30:00

9 144 MIJATOVIC Ervin MIJATOVIC Danijel CRO 12h31:00

10 145 CROWHURST Andrew DEAN Phil GBR 12h32:00

11 146 VANEK Matej RASNER Karel CZE 12h33:00

12 147 ONDRICH Adam VEJNAR Samuel CZE 12h34:00

13 148 SAUTEUR Nicolas VIENS Theo FRA 12h35:00

14 149 COMBE Correntin MONJANEL Clement FRA 12h36:00

  WC2 Classic  

1 150 WATSON Abigail PAHL Dita AUS 12h39:00

2 151 GAUBERT Elsa DUPRAS Phenecia FRA 12h40:00

3 152 VIKOVA Anna STRILKOVA Jana CZE 12h41:00

4 153 CALVADETSCHER Mona MUELLER Hannah SUI 12h42:00

5 154 CHRISTIE Kerry CHRISTIE Emma GBR 12h43:00


